PV weidinger

Box trolley "GREY EDITION", max. load 750kg, wire mesh
panelling, double wing door with espagnolette lock,
1200x780mm
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Angle steel construction with tubular push handle. End walls, 1 longitudinal wall and roof
covered with wire mesh 40 x 40 x 4 mm, completely welded, powder coated. With double
wing door made of angle steel with welded wire mesh on the open long side. With
espagnolette lock with swivelling lever and cylinder lock. 1 fixed and 4 loose shelves made
of load-bearing, flexurally rigid sandwich panels, surface medium grey. 2 swivel castors
and 2 fixed castors, wheels with TPE tyres (thermoplastic elastomer), hubs with precision
grooved ball bearings. Maximum comfort: very low starting, rolling and swivelling
resistance. Low-noise running on even floors. Non-marking tyres. TOTALSTOP central
braking system as standard on swivel castors. Load capacity per shelf 90 kg.
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model line
manufacturer
manufacturer item number
length

width

height

order unit

content unit

colour manufacturer
Colour

material frame

load capacity per shelf
model transport trolley
load capacity

number of fixed castors
number of swivel castors
tyres

tyre diameter

wheel bearing

tyre width

load platform length
load platform width
number of shelves
shelf heigth 1

shelf heigth 2

shelf height 3

shelf height 4

shelf height 5

ESD safe

PV weidinger

Grey Edition
FETRA
5393/7016
1370 mm
845 mm
1792 mm

1 piece

1 piece
slate grey
anthracite, grey
Angle steel
90 kg

box trolley
750 kg

2

2

TPE

200 mm
ball bearing
40 mm
1200 mm
780 mm

5

292 mm
582 mm
882 mm
1182 mm
1482 mm
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