

Box trolley "GREY EDITION", max. load 750kg, wire mesh panelling, double wing door with espagnolette lock, 1200x780mm



Angle steel construction with tubular push handle. End walls, 1 longitudinal wall and roof covered with wire mesh 40 x 40 x 4 mm, completely welded, powder coated. With double wing door made of angle steel with welded wire mesh on the open long side. With espagnolette lock with swivelling lever and cylinder lock. 1 fixed and 4 loose shelves made of load-bearing, flexurally rigid sandwich panels, surface medium grey. 2 swivel castors and 2 fixed castors, wheels with TPE tyres (thermoplastic elastomer), hubs with precision grooved ball bearings. Maximum comfort: very low starting, rolling and swivelling resistance. Low-noise running on even floors. Non-marking tyres. TOTALSTOP central braking system as standard on swivel castors. Load capacity per shelf 90 kg.







model line	Grey Edition
manufacturer	FETRA
manufacturer item number	5393/7016
length	1370 mm
width	845 mm
height	1792 mm
order unit	1 piece
content unit	1 piece
colour manufacturer	slate grey
Colour	anthracite, grey
material frame	Angle steel
load capacity per shelf	90 kg
model transport trolley	box trolley
load capacity	750 kg
number of fixed castors	2
number of swivel castors	2
tyres	TPE
tyre diameter	200 mm
wheel bearing	ball bearing
tyre width	40 mm
load platform length	1200 mm
load platform width	780 mm
number of shelves	5
shelf heigth 1	292 mm
shelf heigth 2	582 mm
shelf height 3	882 mm
shelf height 4	1182 mm
shelf height 5	1482 mm
ESD safe	no

Products for the electronic industry

